JUMPING & SHOW
HUNTER SHOW

WAIMATE é
SHOWGROUNDS .
2ND & 3RD JUMPING
OCTOBER 2021 SCNO

Show Director: Tim Douglass

President of the Ground Jury: Malcolm McKee
President of the Appeal Committee: Emma Barker
Patrons: John Lavender, Ray & Kath Ward-Smith, Ron Williamson, Jane Neave

Treasurer: Lewis McLellan Chief Steward: Pauline Quigley

Show Secretary: Rebecca Drummond Announcers: Sara Fisher & Jane Neave

e .
Ring 1 Jumping

Convenor: Kate Douglass | Course Designer: Roger Laplanche
Judges: Malcolm McKee, Debbie Eddington, Bob Gray

Ring 2 Jumping
Convenor: Anne Beattie | Course Designer: Donella Still
Judges: Phillipa Nivan, Kay Buckley

Ring 3 Jumping
Convenor: Sarah Hutton | Course Designer: Tony Hutton
SUNDAY - Judges: Sue Eaves, John Lavender

Ring 4 Show Hunter

Convenor: Lewis McLellan | Judge: Jenny Pike



Health & Safety Officer On-call farrier On-call Veterinarian

Tim Douglass Jordan Dent Veterinary Centre Waimate
022 363 3654 021 049 4795 03 689 7213

To assist with maintianing COVID-19 level 2 restrictions all rings will be running to draw
order. Late entries must start first in all draw order competitions (see ART 252.2.2)

o, -O

A minimum standard of dress must be worn in all classes except in open
classes where a formal standard of dress must be worn (see ART 256).
O O
South Canterbury Saddlery sponsor the 90cm Pony Series.
Jordan Dent Farrier Services sponsor the 100cm Horse Series.
Mainland Coachwork sponsor the 110cm Pony Series.
South Canterbury Saddlery sponsor the 120cm Horse Series.

O O
All local jumping series competitions have overall sashes presented to 6th place, with
the winner also receiving a dress rug. Points are awarded to combinations. To be eligible
for overall prizes combinations must compete in the final class at our final show.

O- O
Equine Veterinary Services & Glenardon Sporthorses sponsor a dress rug & sash for
the Horse and Pony each gaining the most High Points over the season at our shows.

All riders must wear a tagged approved safety helmet at all times when riding
- the accepted safety standards can be found on the ESNZ website.

O O
All riders and officials on atv's and two wheelers will heed to wear approved
helmets, not carry passengers and have restricted or full licence.

O O
All dogs or other animals, not being a horse, must be restrained by a leash not
exceeding 1 metre in length at all times. This applies to anywhere on the
grounds. Excreta from all animals, excluding horses, must be picked up by the
owner or person responsible for the animal.
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Showjumping
Ring 1 - Saturday, 08:30 am
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10 Purvis Feeds Open Pony 2 Phase
120cm Art 274.1.5.3

1 81 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies

2 99 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore

3 148 FC Fine Lace Kaitlyn Murray

4 186 BG Lennox Molly Smith

5 114 Springvale Tama Harriet Laing

6 235 Wembleybrook Tiffany ~ Johanna Wylaars
7 33 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin ~ Molly Moffatt

8 81 Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies

11 Waihao Forks Hotel Open Horse 2

Phase 120cm Art 274.1.5.3
3 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld
929 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore
141 Quantum Queen GNZ Katie Meredith
81 Lumarzo Emma Gillies
Copabella Camouflage  Makenzie Causer
202 TH Centrestage Maddison Thompson
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180 Quainton Labyrinth Zoe Shore
19 Smartymarty Kate Beattie
49 Ngahiwi Stone Margot Curtis
10 130 Maximillion Louise Marriott
11 210 Wildheart Sophie Townsend
12 226 Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White
13 33 Ataahua Mana Molly Moffatt
14 141 Whole Hearted Katie Meredith
15 1 Cascade Lucinda Askin
16 1M1 Payback Charlotte Knowler
17 143 Bella Vi Danielle Molloy
18 196 Sea Monster Angus Taylor
19 137 Silversmith Amy Mcmullan
20 175 Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff
21 12 Duke Brianna Bailey
22 154 Mcconnells Road Sharne Paton
23 1582 Kiwi Strike Lucy Olphert
24 44 Quantico GNZ Makenzie Causer
25 224 Dolly NZPH Kirstin Wear
26 127 Cazette HSH Grace Manera
27 202 Rei Huia TH Silvermoon Maddison Thompson

28 141 ES Quincy
29 34 Renamour APH

Katie Meredith
Victoria Brown

30 130 Clicquot Louise Marriott

31 228 Whimsical Wds Steffi Whittaker

32 210 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend
33 39 Letano Anna Nalder

34 217 Houston St Rik Van Miltenburg
35 133 Satin Jitterbug Kimberleigh Mccabe
36 208 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend
37 82 Socrates De La Ve Z Samantha Gillies
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COACHWORK LTD

12 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider

115-125cm Art 238.2.2
235 Blossom NZPH Johanna Wylaars
107 Covergirl B Mikayla Wycliffe
1 Castelada ll Olivia Adams
99 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore
39 Letano Anna Nalder
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Amazing Grace Maygen Gubb
233 Zoe Madeline Woods
122 Quantily GNZ Hanna Lowe
81 Lumarzo Emma Gillies
0 33 Glenmark Molly Moffatt

HARRISON LANE

13 Harrison Lane Pro-Am Rider Series

120-130cm Art 238.2.2

1 226 Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White

2 111 Payback Charlotte Knowler

3 62 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne
4 175 Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff

5 228 Whimsical Wds Steffi Whittaker

6 217 Houston St Rik Van Miltenburg
7 34 Renamour APH Victoria Brown

8 208 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend
9 133 Kace Kimberleigh Mccabe
10 38 Vali Molly Buist-brown

11 196 Sea Monster Angus Taylor

12 137 Silversmith Amy Mcmullan

13 115 Emilio MSH Jess Land

14 202 TH Centrestage Maddison Thompson
15 130 Clicquot Louise Marriott

16 3 Eye Catcher NZPH Rose Alfeld

17 226 LC Samson Nicole White



Advice & Insurance

14 FMG Young Rider Series 125-

135cm Art 238.2.2
1 44 Copabella Camouflage  Makenzie Causer
2 127 Cazette HSH Grace Manera
3 82 Socrates De La Ve Z Samantha Gillies
4 49 Ngahiwi Stone Margot Curtis
5 210 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend
6 12 Duke Brianna Bailey
MATTHEWS
HANOVERIANS
w
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15 Matthews Hanoverians 7 Year Old
Breeding Series Art 238.2.2
1 152 Kiwi Strike Lucy Olphert
2 130 Maximillion Louise Marriott
3 202 Rei Huia TH Silvermoon Maddison Thompson
4 3 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld
5 44 Quantico GNZ Makenzie Causer
"« crombie®
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16 Crombie Lockwood Open Horse
A2 130cm Art 238.2.1
1 226 LC Samson Nicole White
2 196 Sea Coral Angus Taylor
3 11 Flying Dutchman DHU  Lucinda Askin
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47
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Jill Ulirich Show Jumping Open
Horse 110cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Roxette ECPH Kimberley Bird
Pono Louise Marriot
Rocky Ridge Abigail White
Elleway GNZ Quinn Coutts
Oraha Lilly Molly Todd

Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau

The Prosecutor GNZ
Centino

La Quinta

Jailhouse Rockin
Neversaynever
Serendipity Poseidon
Commanding Oak
Ngahiwi Bewitched
Edward NZPH
L'heure Du Vin
Ashstan Black Rose
Montalto

Federer NZPH

Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH

Eireann All Heart
Too Tango

Double J Barista
Beaumont Casanova
Mcconnells Road
Houdini GNZ

Wabi Sabi

Wairoa Ruskyn
Weiti Lavade
Kansas SSNZ

Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur

Dior'
Saffron

Kingslea Ace Of Hearts

World Famous
Mustang Mochaccino
Its Just George
Carpe Diem

Sassy Lass

Anthem

Gothenburg |
Glenbrooke All Roses
Dubai 2

Domino NZPH
Colton AF

Icey Storm
Westgrove GNZ
Bravados NZPH
Clariton

Ginger Kiss RE
Double J Bouncer
Kiwi Award

Haupouri Turn It Blue
Silver Hearts Legacy
Estelle

Whole Lota Rosie
Kiwi Sapphire

Lauren Buckley
Jessica Hore
Amy Johnston
Cat Macclure
Makaela Bruce
Harriet Gardner
Madeline Woods
Harriet Jolly
Sonia Mckerchar
Ashley Konig
Jess Land

Ben Wood
Lucinda Askin
Stephanie Suppan
Charlotte Colebrook
Desley Haas
Chiloe Martin
Jessica Hore
Sharne Paton
Kaitlyn Murray
Bella Taane

Eva Wylaars
Maddison

Katie Meredith
Kayla Wilson

Zoe Shore

Bella Van Miltenburg
Ella Morshuis

Talia Allison
Savannah Bruce
Steffi Whittaker
Hannah Vaughan
Angela Ruddenklau
Gabrielle Thomas
Charlotte Davie
Sarah Peterson
Katie Gerrets
Suzanne Black
Lauren Buckley
Lola Slaughter
Louise Marriot
Gayle Baker

Sarah Dixon

Jesse Offlaherty
Jordie Plunkett
Harry Feast

Jade Mcrae

Grace Manera
Kimberleigh Mccabe
Desley Haas
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Ring 2 -

Cassandra GNZ
Kiwi Sapphire
Double J Bouncer
Silver Hearts Legacy
Pure Cascade
Valrhona GNZ
Federer NZPH
Dubai 2

Edward NZPH
Weiti Lavade
World Famous
Elleway GNZ
Double J Blueprint
G Force NZPH
Ataahua Bess
Bezzaz NZPH
Whole Lota Rosie
Rolux

Ataahua Mana
Mustang Mochaccino
Deo Volente EH
Pono

Lord Axel GNZ
Quantily GNZ
Celebration ECPH
Ngahiwi Bewitched
Too Tango
Double J Barista
Neversaynever
Clariton

lts Just George
Covergirl B

Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur

Dior'

Gatsby NZPH
Finch Farm Lasall
La Perla
Caldoctro ECPH
Cavallo Marrone
Rocky Ridge
Wildheart

Kansas SSNZ
Zealand Blue HSH
Colton AF

Ginger Kiss RE
Carpe Diem

Foxy Lady GNZ
Secret Ambition
L'heure Du Vin
Westgrove GNZ
Icloud

Shaka Zulu L}

Ngahiwi Bahama Mama

Tulira

TH Quinatra

The Clansman

Mr. Moose (c)

Oraha Lilly

Coup Rocky Road (c)
Ngahiwi Gandalf
Atomic Blonde CSNZ
Gold Park Touch Of
Magic (c)

Serendipity Poseidon

Saturday, 08:30 am

Murray Jones Farrier Open Horse 2
Phase 110cm Art 274.1.5.3

Rose Alfeld
Desley Haas
Jesse Offlaherty
Jade Mcrae

Amy Mcmullan
Katie Meredith
Lucinda Askin
Sarah Peterson
Sonia Mckerchar
Maddison Thompson
Ella Morshuis
Quinn Coutts
Katie Gerrets
Georgina Dormer
Tinesha Benson
Georgia Urquhart
Kimberleigh Mccabe
David Hutton
Molly Moffatt
Talia Allison

Eva Harris
Louise Marriot
Makenzie Causer
Hanna Lowe
Rose Alfeld
Harriet Jolly
Desley Haas
Chloe Martin
Makaela Bruce
Gayle Baker
Savannah Bruce
Mikayla Wycliffe
Kayla Wilson

Lucinda Askin
Cassidy Causer
Mya Stratford
Harry Feast
Graciey Donnithorne
Abigail White
Sophie Townsend
Katie Meredith
Emily Cammock
Suzanne Black
Sarah Dixon
Steffi Whittaker

Open Horse 2 Phase 100cm Art
274.1.5.3

Katie Meredith
Nicole Martin
Ashley Konig
Lola Slaughter
Emily Cammock
Abbey Baker
Andy Thompson
Kayla Wilson
Maddison Thompson
Nadia Lyders
Danielle Molloy
Molly Todd
Michele Wilson
Andrew Munro
Jess Land

Talia Allison

Harriet Gardner

188

Splash Of Colours
Claravos

La Quinta
Southwood Reckless
Dynamic Ar

Donala Dundee
Cosmopolitan ECPH
Montalto

Centosa

Bayly Road
Carousel ECPH
Transylvania GNZ

Kingslea Ace Of Hearts

Mr Melman (c)
Hows That
Bezzaz NZPH

Glenbrooke Final Rose
Riverdown Rock N Roll

Qur Serenade
Glenbrooke All Roses
Kiwi Award

Duke ECPH

Clear Ambitions
Primus
Glamourgirl B (c)
Prince Of Brooks
Lil Leroux

Miss Veleta

Zula

Estelle

Oak Lane's Star
Jailhouse Rockin
Double J Wolverine
Mr Kingsman
Stellar Groove

Deo Volente DHU
Grand Cheval

Big Hoss

Double Connection
Noritake

Counting Stars

Rhiarna Webster
Steffi Whittaker
Amy Johnston
Malisa Landreth
Angela Ruddenkiau
Samantha Torrie
Amy Mcmullan

Ben Wood

Lucy Olphert
Hannah Johnston
Noah Coutts

Katie Meredith
Bella Van Miltenburg
Rebekah Welsford
Katie Wilson
Georgia Urquhart
Tanya Davie

Gayle Baker
Maggie Bowles
Charlotte Davie
Jordie Plunkett
Emily Cammock
Molly Buist-brown
Kylie Lyders
Mikayla Wycliffe
Kimberleigh Mccabe
Sophia Mckendry
Jess Land
Annabelle Latz
Grace Manera

Rik Van Miltenburg
Cat Macclure
Nicole White

Nadia Lyders
Rebecca Sharplin
Anna Douglass
Graciey Donnithorne
David Hutton
Lauryn Toomey
Kate Perry

Open Pony 2 Phase 95cm Art
2741.53

Sophie Smith

TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

Windward Finnick
Dingmac Fable
Hes Pryceless
Just Lucky

Toffee Du Lux
Pioneer Spring Loaded
Tendulkar

Silver Xanadu
Mangakaraa Carbon
Hazy Gray (c)
Campeon Holly
Galaxy Sapphire
Halcyon Garnet
Kaycee Replicate
Kaimai Rua

Paint A Portrait

My Buffalo Soldier
Kabo Cappesh

Kaia

Chalfont Chick (c)
Chance

Stella Bowles
Pippa Ussher
Ellie Templeton
Sophie Emma
Fountain
Poppy Slater
Molly Moffatt
Ava Andersen
Rose Bowden
Sam Moffatt
Katie Wilson
Ellie Bennett
Ellie Flett
Eleana Daly
Cara Quinn
Sophia Mckendry
Stella Bowles
Eva Wylaars
Eilish Greene
Ellie Templeton
Allie Laughton
Neve Graamans



23 Open Pony 2 Phase 100cm Art

274.5.3
199 Kaia
234 My Buffalo Soldier
119 Chalfont Chick {c)
109 Windward Wiki
Mararoa Kobie Breeze
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33 Pioneer Spring Loaded
162 Fun House
96 Mustang Millie
82 Doctor Jones
10 90 Foxley Pocket Rocket
11 188 Counting Stars
12 32 Mangakaraa Carbon
13 88 Kabo Cappesh
14 58 Galaxy Bonfire
15 163 Kaycee Replicate
16 78 Paint A Portrait

17 199 Hes Pryceless

18 191 The Rockstar

19 215 Dingmac Fable

20 162 Benrose Starlight
21 29 Silver Xanadu

22 78 Windward Finnick
23 135 Kaimai Rua

24 183 Toffee Du Lux

25 186 Vapour Trail NZPH

26 69 Galaxy Sapphire
27 121 TF Temperance Brennan
28 66 Painted Wing

29 229 Hazy Gray (c)

Ellie Templeton
Eva Wylaars
Allie Laughton
Harriet Jolly
Amy Brenssell
Molly Moffatt
Angus Price
Esther Heal
Samantha Gillies
Caseylee Gubb
Sophie Smith
Sam Moffatt
Eilish Greene
Charlotte Davie
Cara Quinn
Stella Bowles
Ellie Templeton
Mya Stratford
Pippa Ussher
Angus Price
Rose Bowden
Stella Bowles
Sophia Mckendry
Poppy Slater
Molly Smith
Ellie Flett
Dayna Lowe
Brylee Dunphy
Katie Wilson

24 Open Pony 2 Phase 110cm Art

274153
1 191 The Rockstar
2 81 Benrose Playtime
3 66 Painted Wing
4 58 Galaxy Bonfire
5 109 Windward Wiki
6 20 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe
7 162 Fun House
8 31 Mararoa Kobie Breeze
9 186 Vapour Trail NZPH
10 96 Mustang Millie
11 89 Bespoke
12 188 Counting Stars
13 81 Benrose Eclipse
14 27 Benrose Silver Shadow
15 82 Doctor Jones

Mya Stratford
Emma Gillies
Brylee Dunphy
Charlotte Davie
Harriet Jolly
Ellie Bennett
Angus Price
Amy Brenssell
Molly Smith
Esther Heal
Maygen Gubb
Sophie Smith
Emma Gillies
Summer Borrie
Samantha Gillies

RSNV

Ultramox 6 Year Old
Series Art 238.1.1

1 63 Google NZPH

2 3 Celebration ECPH

3 57 Glenbrooke Final Rose

4 42 Zealand Blue HSH

5 137 Pure Cascade

6 44 Lord Axel GNZ

7 141 Valrhona GNZ

8 11 Gatsby NZPH

9 63 G Force NZPH

10 3 Cassandra GNZ

Breeding

Georgina Dormer
Rose Alfeld
Tanya Davie
Emily Cammock
Amy Mcmullan
Makenzie Causer
Katie Meredith
Lucinda Askin
Georgina Dormer
Rose Alfeld

EAST COAST

26 East Coast Performance Horses 5
Year Old Breeding Series Art

238.1.1

1 141 Transylvania GNZ Katie Meredith

2 137 Cosmopolitan ECPH Amy Mcmullan

3 4 Bella K Georgia Allison

4 162 Centosa Lucy Olphert

5 237 Carousel ECPH Noah Coutts

6 171 Dynamic Ar Angela Ruddenklau
7 226 Double J Wolverine Nicole White

8 141 Foxy Lady GNZ Katie Meredith

Ring 3 - Saturday, 08:30 am
30 Introductory Pony A1 60cm Art

238.1.1

1 30 Up Town Funk Annabelle Waite (c)

2 72 Ks Trick Or Treat Bella Grace

3 85 Skibbereen Upbeat Emily Graamans (c)

4 230 Joey Emma Wilson (c)

31 Introductory Horse A1 60cm Art
238.1.1

1 8 Just Milly Claire Anderson

2 94 Bellwood Cergio Nichola Hamburger

3 101 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore

4 101 Beaumont Fine Abby Hore

5 142 Funky Chicken BHS Olivia Mitchell

6 154 Jojo Rabbit Sharne Paton

7 161 PL I'm Special Spencer Jordie Plunkett

8 179 PL Taste The Stars Hayley Shaw

9 190 Reid N Dale Laurel Jessica Stephens (c)

10 195 Bella Manon Tartonne (c)

11 198 Luca Anna Kate Taylor

12 214 GHS Sculpturist Georgia Urquhart

32 Introductory Horse A1 70cm Art
23811

2 17 Step Son Jayne Beattie

3 144 Carumba Sarah Morris

4 205 Poptropica Molly Todd

5 126 Beau Riley Macdonald

6 173 Chancery Lane Millie Scoles

7 154 Jojo Rabbit Sharne Paton

8 101 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore

8 168 DiamantiA HSH Amanda Roy

9 179 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

10 94 Bellwood Cergio Nichola Hamburger

11 190 Reid N Dale Laurel Jessica Stephens (c)

12 157 Myluckymay Jess Paul

13 142 Funky Chicken BHS Olivia Mitchell
14 221 Fury David Hutton
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223

101
181
195
188

106
179

214
198
173

163
155
164
193
169
102
185
120
189
174

118
176
165
140

169

Chalky

Puddle

Beaumont Fine

DS Coppelia (c)
Bella

Donner Diego BV
Just Milly

Simba

PL Taste The Stars
Londonderry Air
GHS Sculpturist
Luca

Huntingdale Shiraz

Marvellous Mavis

Jubilee Modern Warrior

Just Fair
Jenks (c)

Afallons Royal Arabseque

St Elmos Fire
El Alpha G Wizz
Mangaatua Miami (c)

Kennebrook Jester (c)

Piper
Up Town Funk

Chelton Claire Rose (c)

Ashton Rising Star
Folly Diva
Mercivale Tazman
Earnest

Windsor Gangster

El Alpha G Wizz
Just Fair
Marvellous Mavis
Mercivale Tazman
Sugar And Sass

Chocolate (c)

Afallons Royal Arabseque

Folly Diva

Shes A Cracker
Tendulkar

Jenks (c)

Ashton Rising Star

Captain Jack Sparrow

Piper

Mangaatua Miami (c)
Starlight Smarda
Earnest

Rednalhgih Joseph
St Elmos Fire
Windsor Gangster

Jubilee Modern Warrior

Sundae (c)

Chelton Claire Rose (c)

Kabo Tonto

Kennebrook Jester (c)

Classic Cowboy (c)
Sweetpea

Carlucci

Dunurban Sneak Peak

Londonderry Air
Huntingdale Shiraz
Blingsky

Jackie Wear
Harry Feast
Abby Hore
Danielle Simpson
Manon Tartonne (c)
Sophie Smith
Claire Anderson
Anya Johnston
Hayley Shaw
Jayne Beattie
Georgia Urquhart
Anna Kate Taylor
Millie Scoles

Introductory Pony A1 70cm Art
238.1.1

Cara Quinn
Jane Paton-smith
Kaiya Goswami
Brooklyn Mcdonald
Grace Roy
Tayla Wilson (c)
Anna Smith
Chelsea Laughton
Sarah Stephens
Ellie Scotland
Annabelle Waite (c)
Tessa Laughton
Estelle Cook (c)
Aiesha Goswami
Olivia Mehrtens
Clodagh Greene
Grace Roy

Introductory Pony A1 80cm Art
238.1.1

Anna Smith
Kaiya Goswamj
Cara Quinn
Olivia Mehrtens
Sophie Emma
Fountain
Annabel Hutton
Grace Roy
Aiesha Goswami
Grace Hore
Ava Andersen
Brooklyn Mcdonald
Estelle Cook (c)
Lucy Charteris
Ellie Scotland
Chelsea Laughton
Anna Smith
Clodagh Greene
Ruby Cameron
Tayla Wilson (c)
Grace Roy
Jane Paton-smith
Lucy Taylor
Tessa Laughton
Lucy Charteris
Sarah Stephens
Mia Webster
Kaiya Goswami

Introductory Horse A1 80cm Art
238.1.1

Katie Flett
Brodie Botica
Jayne Beattie
Millie Scoles
Bonnie Foley

Dynamic

Qur Frankie
Carumba

Beau

Castellane AF
Ventura Boulevard
Balenciaga

Chilly

Diamantin HSH
Poptropica

My Stella
Starlight Daytona
Bellwood Cergio
Bella

Eastwood ECPH
On Ice

PL Flying Spur
Chalky

Alfred George
Zeus

Step Son

Lets Tango Too
DS Coppelia (c)
Flag Duty

Van West

Funky Chicken BHS
Jojo Rabbit
Picture This

Just Milly
Debatable Miss
Stanley

Puddle

Tequilla Surprise
Reid N Dale Laurel
Simba

Chancery Lane
Glenbrooke Roses
Donner Diego BV
Chronos QSH
Mustang Firefly
Lansina

Sandow Jacob
Beauden Bee (c)
Glenbrooke Roses
LT Holst Quasi
Our Frankie

Kiwi Tune
Cartes De Jouer
Picture This
Mustang Firefly
Lets Tango Too
Tequilla Surprise
Stanley

PL Flying Spur
Debatable Miss
Dynamic
Eastwood ECPH
My Stella
Bloomfield SSNZ
Mr Melman (c)
Dundee Flag
Sassy Lass

Dunurban Sneak Peak

Flag Duty
Pinstripe I
Castellane AF
Revolutionary
Kuriwao Hawke
Ventura Boulevard
Chronos QSH

Samantha Torrie
Samara Mckay
Sarah Morris

Riley Macdonald
Suzanne Black
Melanie Bainbridge
Jess Land

Zoe Shore
Amanda Roy
Molly Todd
Penelope Mehrtens
Olivia Cochrane
Nichola Hamburger
Manon Tartonne (c)
Louise Marriott
Hannah Udy
Hayley Shaw
Jackie Wear
David Hutton
Abigail White
Jayne Beattie
Savannah Bruce
Danielle Simpson
Rachel Beattie
Andrew Munro
Olivia Mitchell
Sharne Paton
Emma-lee Kelly
Claire Anderson
Emily Cammock
Riley Macdonald
Harry Feast

Kirsty Anderson
Jessica Stephens (c)
Anya Johnston
Millie Scoles
Tanya Davie
Sophie Smith

Kate Perry

Talia Allison
Angela Frewer

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm
Art 274.1.5.3

Georgia Allison
Georgia Urquhart
Tanya Davie
Harry Feast
Samara Mckay
Amy Brenssell
David Hutton
Emma-lee Kelly
Talia Allison
Savannah Bruce
Kirsty Anderson
Riley Macdonald
Hayley Shaw
Emily Cammock
Samantha Torrie
Louise Marriott
Penelope Mehrtens
Katie Meredith
Rebekah Welsford
Jayne Beattie
Hannah Vaughan
Brodie Botica
Rachel Beattie
Jessica Townsend
Suzanne Black
Kirsty Sharapoff
Jess Paul

Melanie Bainbridge
Kate Perry
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205

Poptropica
Starlight Daytona
Zeus

Desire NZPH (c)
Mercivale Tazman
Celebrity VWNZ
On Ice

Donner Diego BV
Ayrdene Banjo
The Auctioneer (c)
DS Coppelia (c)
The Munshi
Balenciaga

SS Regen

Chilly

Raise A Saint
Villanova

Lansina

On The Point Laurent-
perrier

Kwl Midship

Phase 90cm Art 274.1.5.3

1
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73

164
100
197

Just Lucky

Sweetpea

Shes A Cracker
Sundae (c)

Nugget (c)

JL Arosa (c)
Rednalhgih Joseph
Moccochino
Kennebrook Jester (c)
Kabo Tonto
Chance

Tendulkar

Classic Cowboy (c)
Starlight Smarda
Chocolate (c)
Sugar And Sass

Dingmac Fable
Jubilee Modern Warrior

Clear Ambitions
Pinstripe Il

Splash Of Colours
Set In Stone

Duke ECPH
Dundee Flag
Double Connection
The Munshi

Hows That

Desire NZPH (c)
Mr Kingsman

Kwl Midship
Riverdown Rock N Roll
Shaka Zulu LI

PL Flying Spur
Sassy Lass

Molly Todd

Olivia Cochrane
Abigail White
Sonia Mckerchar
Olivia Mehrtens
Lola Slaughter
Hannah Udy
Sophie Smith
Kirsty Anderson
Samara Mckay
Danielle Simpson
Lewis Mclellan
Jess Land

Rosa Douglass
Zoe Shore

Kate Beattie
Georgina Dormer
Angela Frewer
Katie Flett

Amy Brenssell

4

SC Saddlery Open Pony Series 2

Sophie Emma
Fountain

Kaiya Goswami
Grace Hore

Lucy Taylor
Kristina Golubeva
Brianna Bailey
Ruby Cameron
Zoe Slater

Sarah Stephens
Lucy Charteris
Neve Graamans
Ava Andersen
Mia Webster
Anna Smith
Annabel Hutton
Sophie Emma
Fountain

Pippa Ussher
Jane Paton-smith

Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
Horse A2 100cm Art 238.2.1

Molly Buist-brown
Jessica Townsend
Rhiarna Webster
Kristina Golubeva
Emily Cammock
Jayne Beattie
Lauryn Toomey
Lewis Mclellan
Katie Wilson
Sonia Mckerchar
Nadia Lyders
Amy Brenssell
Gayle Baker
Abbey Baker
Hayley Shaw
Hannah Vaughan

17 7 Ayrdene Banjo

18 108 Bayly Road

19 214 Beauden Bee (c)

20 117 Zula

21 12 JL Arosa (c)

22 31 Kiwi Tune

23 181 DS Coppelia (c)

24 148 Houdini GNZ

25 201 Ngahiwi Bahama Mama

26 42 Icloud

27 141 Bloomfield SSNZ

28 63 Villanova

29 134 The Auctioneer (¢)

30 79 Our Serenade

31 132 Secret Ambition

32 213 Mr Mojo OGS

33 232 Tulira

34 175 Revolutionary

35 159 Noritake

36 10 Princigalli

37 147 Ngahiwi Gandalf

38 19 Raise A Saint

39 231 Coup Rocky Road (c)

40 5 Gold Park Touch Of
Magic (c)

41 135 Lil Leroux

42 123 Primus

43 157 Kuriwao Hawke

44 124 The Clansman

45 225 Mr Melman (c)

46 177 Stellar Groove

47 95 Deo Volente EH

48 116 Southwood Reckless

Ring 1 -

b COACHWORK ITD
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SOUTH

MAINLAN

Benrose Starlight

Whakapirau Cherry Ripe

FC Fine Lace
Mararoa Kobie Breeze
Galaxy Bonfire
Bespoke

Mustang Millie

Doctor Jones
Windward Wiki

CANTERBURY

-1 = 5

Table C 120cm Art 239

41

1 226
2 202
3 38
4 11
5 62

Blytheburn Cuban Rose

Kirsty Anderson
Hannah Johnston
Georgia Urquhart
Annabelle Lalz
Brianna Bailey
Amy Brenssell
Danielle Simpson
Kaitlyn Murray
Andy Thompson
Emily Cammock
Katie Meredith
Georgina Dormer
Samara Mckay
Maggie Bowles
Nicole Martin
Effiellia Urquhart
Kayla Wilson

- Kirsty Sharapoff

Kate Perry
Hannah Armstrong
Andrew Munro
Kate Beattie
Michele Wilson
Talia Allison

Sophia Mckendry
Kylie Lyders

Jess Paul

Nadia Lyders
Rebekah Welsford
Rebecca Sharplin
Eva Harris

Malisa Landreth

Sunday, 08:30 am

S

Mainland Coachwork Open Pony
Table C Series 110cm Art 239

Angus Price
Ellie Bennett
Kaitlyn Murray
Amy Brenssell
Charlotte Davie
Maygen Gubb
Esther Heal
Samantha Gillies
Harriet Jolly

SADDLERY

SC Saddlery Open Horse Series

Nicole White

Rei Huia TH Silvermoon Maddison

Vali
Cascade
Cavallo Marrone

Molly Buist-brown
Lucinda Askin
Graciey Donnithorne
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Satin Jitterbug
Amazing Grace
Bella Vi

Centino

Quantily GNZ
Gothenburg |
Shoot The Breeze
Google NZPH
Wildheart
Quainton Labyrinth
Smartymarty

ES Quincy
Quantico GNZ

TH Centrestage
Sea Monster
Cazette HSH
Duke

Ngahiwi Bewitched
Beaumont Birdie
Haupouri Tum It Blue
Maximillion
Lumarzo
Mcconnells Road
Blossom NZPH

Kimberleigh Mccabe
Maygen Gubb
Danielle Molloy
Jessica Hore
Hanna Lowe
Gabrielle Thomas
Kirsty Sharapoff
Georgina Dormer
Sophie Townsend
Zoe Shore

Kate Beattie

Katie Meredith
Makenzie Causer
Maddison Thompson
Angus Taylor
Grace Manera
Brianna Bailey
Harriet Jolly
Jessica Hore
Harry Feast
Louise Marriott
Samantha Gillies
Sharne Paton
Johanna Wylaars

DUNSTAN

HORSEFEEDS

Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur
Rider 110-120cm Art 238.2.2

Anthem

The Wildchild
Clariton

Dubai 2

Rolux
Mcconnells Road
Colton AF

Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH

Too Tango

Dolly NZPH

Saffron

Lil'bit Blue
Attenborough
Bezzaz NZPH

The Prosecutor GNZ
Edward NZPH
Mustang Mochaccino
Serendipity Poseidon
Red Rafferty

Angela Ruddenklau
Rosie Smith

Gayle Baker

Sarah Peterson
David Hutton
Sharne Paton
Suzanne Black
Stephanie Suppan
Desley Haas

Kirstin Wear

Zoe Shore

Janelle Gibson
Colleeen Marett
Georgia Urquhart
Lauren Buckley
Sonia Mckerchar
Talia Allison

Harriet Gardner
Angela Ruddenklau
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186
162
114

148
191

186
162

BG Lennox

Fun House
Springvale Tama
Bespoke

FC Fine Lace
The Rockstar

Benrose Silver Shadow

Vapour Trail NZPH
Benrose Starlight

Hussey Paint and Panel Pony Mini
Prix Series 115-120cm Art 238.2.2

Molly Smith
Angus Price
Harriet Laing
Maygen Gubb
Kaitlyn Murray
Mya Stratford
Summer Borrie
Molly Smith
Angus Price

CAVALLERIA

TOSCANA

Lumarzo
Renamour APH
Roxette ECPH
Corofina ECPH

Copabella Camouflage

LC Samson
Sea Coral

Flying Dutchman DHU

Kiwi Strike
Socrates De La Ve Z

Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix
Series 135cm Art 238.2.2

Samantha Gillies
Victoria Brown
Kimberley Bird
Courtney Townsend
Makenzie Causer
Nicole White
Angus Taylor
Lucinda Askin

Lucy Olphert
Samantha Gillies



COUNTRY

45 Country TV Pony Grand Prix
Series 120-130cm Art 273.3.3.1
1 81 Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies
2 235 Wembleybrook Tiffany ~ Johanna Wylaars
3 33 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin  Molly Moffatt
4 99 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore
5 81 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies
46 Open Horse 125cm AMS Art 238.2.2
1 141 Whole Hearted Katie Meredith
2 19 Smartymarty Kate Beattie
3 1 Castelada Il Olivia Adams
4 49 Ngahiwi Stone Margot Curtis
5 130 Clicquot Louise Marriott
6 111 Payback Charlotte Knowler
7 217 Houston St Rik Van Miltenburg
8 99 Centino Jessica Hore
9 141 Quantum Queen GNZ  Katie Meredith
Ring 2 - Sunday, 08:30 am
50 Open Horse 110cm Table C Art 239
1 61 Ginger Kiss RE Sarah Dixon
2 112 L'heure Du Vin Ashley Konig
3 68 Double J Bouncer Jesse Oflaherty
4 43 Finch Farm Lasall Cassidy Causer
5 177 Stellar Groove Rebecca Sharplin
6 232 Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur Kayla Wilson
Dior'
7 131 Double J Barista Chloe Martin
8 127 Estelle Grace Manera
9 133 Whole Lota Rosie Kimberleigh Mccabe
10 99 Beaumont Casanova Jessica Hore
11 62 Grand Cheval Graciey Donnithorne
12 16 Clariton Gayle Baker
13 130 Pono Louise Marriot
14 202 Weiti Lavade Maddison Thompson
15 67 Caldoctro ECPH Harry Feast
16 138 Silver Hearts Legacy Jade Mcrae
17 161 Kiwi Award Jordie Plunkett
18 42 Duke ECPH Emily Cammock
19 80 Lil'bit Blue Janelle Gibson
20 35 Neversaynever Makaela Bruce
21 222 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets
22 214 Bezzaz NZPH Georgia Urquhart
23 117 Zula Annabelle Latz
24 205 Oraha Lilly Molly Todd
25 60 Argenteuil (c) Alex De Geest
26 105 La Quinta Amy Johnston
27 228 Carpe Diem Steffi Whittaker
28 145 Montalto Ben Wood
29 206 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey

51
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Coup Rocky Road (c)
Splash Of Colours
Mr Kingsman

Oak Lane's Star

Zula

LT Holst Quasi

Big Hoss

Ngahiwi Bahama Mama
Desire NZPH (c)
Bayly Road

Mr. Moose (c)

Tulira

Secret Ambition
Villanova

Dundee Flag

Prince Of Brooks
Centosa

TH Quinatra
Glamourgirl B (c)
Deo Volente EH
Princigalli

Kingslea Ace Of Hearts
Houdini GNZ

Gold Park Touch Of
Magic (c)

The Clansman
Glenbrooke All Roses
Mr Mojo OGS

Kwl Midship

L'heure Du Vin

Clear Ambitions
Noritake

The Auctioneer (c)
Double J Wolverine
Mr Melman (c)

Hows That
Cosmopolitan ECPH
Our Serenade
Ngahiwi Gandalf

Dingmac Fable
Chaifont Chick (c)
Sundae (c)
Halcyon Garnet
Windward Finnick
Kaycee Replicate
My Buffalo Soldier
Campeon Holly
Galaxy Sapphire
Belladonna

Just Lucky

Riverdown Rock N Roll
Kabo Cappesh
Rednathgih Joseph
Hazy Gray (c)
Tinkerbell

Counting Stars
Mangakaraa Carbon
Paint A Portrait
Painted Wing

Pioneer Spring Loaded

Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
Horse Table C 100cm Art 239

Michele Wilson
Rhiarna Webster
Nadia Lyders

Rik Van Miltenburg
Annabelle Latz
Harry Feast

David Hutfon

Andy Thompson
Sonia Mckerchar
Hannah Johnston
Danielle Molloy
Kayla Wilson

Nicole Martin
Georgina Dormer
Jayne Beattie
Kimberleigh Mccabe
Lucy Olphert
Maddison Thompson
Mikayla Wycliffe
Eva Harris

Hannah Armstrong
Bella Van Miltenburg
Kaitlyn Murray

Talia Allison

Nadia Lyders
Charlotte Davie
Effiellia Urquhart
Amy Brenssell
Ashley Konig
Molly Buist-brown
Kate Perry
Samara Mckay
Nicole White
Rebekah Welsford
Katie Wilson
Amy Mcmullan
Maggie Bowles
Andrew Munro

Open Pony Table C 100cm Art 239

Pippa Ussher
Allie Laughton
Lucy Taylor
Eleana Daly
Stella Bowles
Cara Quinn
Eva Wylaars
Ellie Bennett
Ellie Flett
Raewyn Adams
Sophie Emma
Fountain
Gayle Baker
Eilish Greene
Ruby Cameron
Katie Wilson
Eleana Daly
Sophie Smith
Sam Moffatt
Stella Bowles
Brylee Dunphy
Molly Moffatt
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2741.5.3
107 Covergirl B
192 Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH
115 Ashstan Black Rose
141 Kansas SSNZ
Double J Blueprint
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37 lcey Storm
38 Clear Ambitions
33 Ataahua Mana
234 Wairoa Ruskyn
10 194 Wabi Sabi
11 227 Rocky Ridge
12 61 Ginger Kiss RE
13 76 Serendipity Poseidon
14 131 Double J Barista
15 191 La Perla
16 63 G Force NZPH
17 137 Pure Cascade
18 146 World Famous
19 141 Valrhona GNZ
20 205 Oraha Lilly
21 35 Neversaynever
22 222 Domino NZPH
23 187 The Wildchild

Open Horse 115cm 2 Phase Art

Mikayla Wycliffe
Stephanie Suppan
Jess Land

Katie Meredith
Katie Gerrets
Lauren Buckley
Molly Buist-brown
Molly Moffatt

Eva Wylaars
Bella Taane
Abigail White
Sarah Dixon
Harriet Gardner
Chioe Martin
Mya Stratford
Georgina Dormer
Amy Mcmullan
Ella Morshuis
Katie Meredith
Molly Todd
Makaela Bruce
Katie Gerrets
Rosie Smith

54 Open Horse 105cm 2 Phase

274153
184 Westgrove GNZ
124 Mr Kingsman
57 Glenbrooke Final Rose
228 Claravos
Atomic Blonde CSNZ
207 Donala Dundee
229 Hows That
132 Secret Ambition

79 Our Serenade
10 64 Deo Volente DHU
11 213 Mr Mojo OGS
12 206 Double Connection
13 217 QOak Lane's Star
14 16 Riverdown Rock N Roll
15 95 Deo Volente EH
16 141 Foxy Lady GNZ
17 23 Ataahua Bess
18 108 Bayly Road
19 124 The Clansman
20 219 Kingslea Ace Of Hearts
21 115 Miss Veleta

Lola Slaughter
Nadia Lyders
Tanya Davie
Steffi Whittaker
Jess Land
Samantha Torrie
Katie Wilson
Nicole Martin
Maggie Bowles
Anna Douglass
Effiellia Urquhart
Lauryn Toomey
Rik Van Miltenburg
Gayle Baker

Eva Harris

Katie Meredith
Tinesha Benson
Hannah Johnston
Nadia Lyders
Bella Van Miltenburg
Jess Land

(:[QUI-LISE

55 100-110cm Equi-lise Sl Pony
Points Series Championship Art

274.1.5.3

1 66 Painted Wing Brylee Dunphy

2 2 Belladonna Raewyn Adams

3 33 Pioneer Spring Loaded  Molly Moffatt

4 82 Doctor Jones Samantha Gillies

5 121 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

6 183 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater

7 188 Counting Stars Sophie Smith

8 78 Windward Finnick Stella Bowles

9 135 Kaimai Rua Sophia Mckendry

10 90 Foxley Pocket Rocket Caseylee Gubb

Ring 3 - Sunday, 08:30 am

60 Introductory Horse A2 60cm Art
238.2.1

1 195 Bella Manon Tartonne (c)

2 161 PL I'm Special Spencer Jordie Plunkett

3 154 Jojo Rabbit Sharne Paton

4 214 GHS Sculpturist Georgia Urquhart

5 59 GP Made To Order Karla De Beer

61 Introductory Pony A2 60cm Art
238.2.1

1 86 Phoenician Soho Aoife Greene

2 230 Joey Emma Wilson (c)

3 85 Skibbereen Upbeat Emily Graamans (c)

4 22 Rico Lydia Bensemann

5 96 Gp Antonio Esther Heal

6 170 Benrose Comet Summer Roy

7 41 Heza Qt Katie Cammock

8 167 Surreyholme Just Joey (¢}  Bianca Reynolds

9 151 Jimbo Neave O’connell

10 166 Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds

62 introductory Pony A2 70cm Art
238.2.1

1 163 Marvellous Mavis Cara Quinn

2 41 Heza Qt Katie Cammock

3 169 Afallons Royal Arabseque  Grace Roy

4 155 Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-smith

5 174 Piper Ellie Scotland

6 165 Folly Diva Aiesha Goswami

7 120 Mangaatua Miami (c) Chelsea Laughton

8 151 Jimbo Neave O’connell

9 96 GP Antonio Esther Heal

10 51 Highland's Lad Greta Dale

11 86 Phoenician Scho Aoife Greene

12 164 Just Fair Kaiya Goswami

13 167 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds

14 118 Chelton Claire Rose (¢} Tessa Laughton
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22 Rico Lydia Bensemann 8 87 Earnest Clodagh Greene
140 Mercivale Tazman Olivia Mehrtens 9 174 Piper Ellie Scotland
87 Earnest Clodagh Greene 10 51 Highland's Lad Greta Dale
54 EA Sam | Am Arabella Daly 11 104 Chocolate {(c) Annabel Hutton
169 Windsor Gangster Grace Roy 12 22 Rico Lydia Bensemann
166 Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds 13 120 Mangaatua Miami (c¢) Chelsea Laughton
55 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier- 14 55 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-
crossley crossley
189 Kennebrook Jester (¢)  Sarah Stephens 15 169 Windsor Gangster Grace Roy
16 118 Chelton Claire Rose (c) Tessa Laughton
Introductory Horse A2 70cm Art 15 &> RaboTonto ;';gge‘,'}g%fj,gs
238.2.1 19 193 Jenks (c) Brooklyn Mcdonald
101 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore 20 164 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami
173 Chancery Lane Millie Scoles 21 83 Nugget (c) Kristina Golubeva
195 Bella Manon Tartonne (c) 22 167 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
223 Thornfield Millie Jackie Wear 23 140 Mercivale Tazman Olivia Mehrtens
25 Cera Carinya Kimberley Bird 24 56 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-
168 Diamantit HSH Amanda Roy crossley
21 Gettin Lucky Emily Benschop (c) 25 176 Ashton Rising Star Estelle Cook (c)
214 GHS Sculpturist Georgia Urquhart 26 163 Marvellous Mavis Cara Quinn
130 Eastwood ECPH Louise Marriott 27 165 Folly Diva Aiesha Goswami
8 Just Milly Claire Anderson 28 155 Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-smith
173 Huntingdale Shiraz Millie Scoles
164 Jojo Rabbit Sharne Paton
59 GP Made To Order Karla De Beer
101 Beaumont Fine Abby Hore
Introductory Horse A2 80cm Art /
238.2.1
173 Huntingdale Shiraz Millie Scoles
17 Step Son Jayne Beattie
101 Beaumont Fine Abby Hore
; ?4 \ClJvurd Frankie gan_}arg Mckﬁy » 66 SC Saddlery Open Pony Series 2
adayano mily Benschop (c,
195 Bella Manon Tartonne (c) 1Pha§49 QOCI(':I‘:]?MI; 274153 Neve Graamans
67 Puddle Harry Feast .
: 2 88 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
221 Fury Pl 3 163 Kaycee Replicate Cara Quinn
156 EsiCaril pisd Aoteren (o) 4 140 Me);civale 'IPazman Olivia Mehrtens
190 Reid N Dale Laurel Jessica Stephens (c) e G g
71 Blingsky Bonnie Foley 5 164 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami
) . ; ker Grace Hore
7 Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Anderson 6 100 Shes A Crac ,
205 Poptropica Molly Todd 7 204 Classic Cowboy (c) Mia Webster
: : 8 73 Sugar And Sass Sophie Emma
110 Picture This Emma-lee Kelly g = P tai
13 Ventura Boulevard Melanie Bainbridge 9 6 Tendulkar Aeg,;ilgersen
130 Eastwood ECPH Louise Marriott
; . 10 193 Jenks (c) Brooklyn Mcdonald
17 Londonderry Air Jayne Beattie 1 51 Highland's Lad Greta Dale
188 Donner Diego BV Sophie Smith 1o 18 A agciﬁc Gold el e
28 e yooiie s 13 189 Kennebrook Jester (c) Sailah Stephens
101 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore 14 83 Nugget (c) Kristina Gg lubeva
19 peloiant U 15 104 Chocolate (c) Annabel Hutton
173 Chancery Lane Millie Scoles 16 164 Just Fair Kaiva Goswami
21 Gettin Lucky Emily Benschop (c) 17 56 Splash Bandicoot Ol'y' D iy
5 Mustang Firefly Talia Allison plash Bandicoo Cr(’)‘;’;eya’””’e’
- G.P asiSNlicTouaan poiabitsr 18 155 Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-smith
196 Simba yeIoh o 19 15 Smart Spark Chioe Baker
oL [EEaiEnee oD el ice 20 119 Chalfont Ghick (©) Allie Laughton
221 Alfred George David Hutton 21 197 Sundas (0 ot glor
26 Castellane AF Suzanne Black 20 73 Just Luck So };)ie Ii:/mma
227 Zeus Abigail White Y Fogn o
168 [DISTEREIRSE Afenaadoy 23 45  Kabo Tonto Lucy Charteris
Introductory Pony A2 80cm Art
23821
15 Smart Spark Chloe Baker
169 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy
189 Kennebrook Jester (¢}  Sarah Stephens
164 Just Fair Kaiya Goswami
73 Sugar And Sass Sophie Emma
Fountain
100 Shes A Cracker Grace Hore
45 Captain Jack Sparrow  Lucy Charteris
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Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm

Art 274.1.5.3
Celebrity VWNZ
Mustang Firefly
Makeeba
Starlight Daytona
Chronos QSH
Glenbrooke Roses
Kiwi Tune
Beauden Bee (c)
Flag Duty
Cruz Control
Cartes De Jouer
Poptropica
Balenciaga
Reid N Dale Laurel
Simba
Castellane AF
Wadayano
Ventura Boulevard
Our Frankie
Picture This
Lansina
Donner Diego BV
Dynamic
On Ice
Tequilla Surprise
JL Arosa (c)

Zeus
Lets Tango Too

Lola Slaughter
Talia Allison

Fiona Hurst

Olivia Cochrane
Kate Perry

Tanya Davie

Amy Brenssell
Georgia Urquhart
Rachel Beattie
Meg Patterson (c)
David Hutton

Molly Todd

Jess Land

Jessica Stephens (c)
Anya Johnston
Suzanne Black
Emily Benschop (c)
Melanie Bainbridge
Samara Mckay
Emma-lee Kelly
Angela Frewer
Sophie Smith
Samantha Torrie
Hannah Udy
Kirsty Anderson
Brianna Bailey
Abigail White
Savannah Bruce

Open Horse 95cm 2 Phase Art

274.1.5.3
Kwl Midship
Glenbrooke Roses
Onlce
Mr Melman (c)
Lil Leroux
Raise A Saint
JL Arosa (c)
Beauden Bee (c)
Poptropica
Lansina
Starlight Daytona
Kiwi Tune

Amy Brenssell
Tanya Davie
Hannah Udy
Rebekah Welsford
Sophia Mckendry
Kate Beattie
Brianna Bailey
Georgia Urquhart
Molly Todd
Angela Frewer
Olivia Cochrane
Amy Brenssell

1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
1

0
1

1
1
2
3
4
5
6

_- =00~
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00

01

02

72
86
140
166
167
170

55

86

140
155
166
170

Show Hunter
Show Hunter -

Practice Round #1

Rico

Saturday,

Lydia Bensemann

Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

Billy The Kid
Highland's Lad
Phoenician Soho
GP Antonio

Chelton Claire Rose (¢)

Mangaatua Miami (c)
Sunny Brae Patrick

Surreyholme Just Joey (c)

Its Cookie Time

Practice Round #2

Surreyholme Just Joey (c)

Rico

Evie Dale

Greta Dale

Aoife Greene

Esther Heal

Tessa Laughton

Chelsea Laughton

Casey Reynolds
Bianca Reynolds

Sophie Sauer

Bianca Reynolds
Lydia Bensemann

Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

Billy The Kid
Highland's Lad
Minks

GP Antonio

My Gemma Bear
Bingham
Benrose Comet
Dream Diva

Rico

Heza Qt
Billy The Kid
Minks

Phoenician Soho
My Gemma Bear
Sunny Brae Patrick

Surreyholme Just Joey (c)

Benrose Comet

Billy The Kid
Minks

Ks Trick Or Treat
Phoenician Soho
My Gemma Bear
Sunny Brae Patrick

Surreyholme Just Joey (c)

Benrose Comet

Minks

Phoenician Soho
My Gemma Bear

Jubilee Modern Warrior

Sunny Brae Patrick
Benrose Comet

Evie Dale

Greta Dale

Milly Dampier-
crossley

Esther Heal
Olivia Mehrtens
Eve Andrews
Summer Roy
Bianca Reynolds

Cat A Welcome Intro Pony 60cm

Lydia Bensemann

Katie Cammock

Evie Dale

Milly Dampier-

crossley

Aoife Greene

Olivia Mehrtens

Casey Reynolds
Bianca Reynolds

Summer Roy

Cat A Pony HOYQ 60cm

Evie Dale

Milly Dampier-

crossley

Bella Grace

Aoife Greene

Olivia Mehrtens

Casey Reynolds
Bianca Reynolds

Summer Roy

Cat A Pony HOYQ 70cm

Milly Dampier-
crossley

Aoife Greene
Olivia Mehrtens
Jane Paton-smith
Casey Reynolds
Summer Roy
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105 Waikato/BOP SH Group Equitation
- 12yrs & Under (cannot enter 211)

70cm
1 9 Bingham Eve Andrews
2 55 Minks Milly Dampier-

crossley

3 140 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
4 151 Jimbo Neave O’connell
5 155 Jubitee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-smith
6 166 Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds
7 167 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
8 170 Benrose Comet Summer Roy

okonui Sport Horses
106 Cat A Hokonui Sport Horses High

Points HOYQ 70cm

1 55 Minks Milly Dampier-
crossley

2 140 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

3 166 Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds

4 170 Benrose Comet Summer Roy

107 Cat B Welcome Intro Pony 70cm

1 22 Rico Lydia Bensemann

2 41 Heza Qt Katie Cammock

3 48 Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

4 51 Highland's Lad Greta Dale

5 53 Tinkerbell Eleana Daly

6 54 EA Sam | Am Arabella Daly

7 55 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-
crossley

8 98 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell

9 118 Chelton Claire Rose (¢) Tessa Laughton

10 120 Mangaatua Miami {(c} Chelsea Laughton

11 151 Jimbo Neave O’connell

12 155 Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-smith

13 172 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer

108 Cat B Pony HOYQ 70cm

1 48 Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

2 51 Highland's Lad Greta Dale

3 53 Tinkerbell Eleana Daly

4 54 EA Sam | Am Arabella Daly

5 55 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-
crossley

6 98 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell

7 118 Chelton Claire Rose (c) Tessa Laughton

8 120 Mangaatua Miami {(c) Chelsea Laughton

9 151 Jimbo Neave O’connell

10 155 Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-smith

11 167 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds

12 172 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer

109 Cat B Pony HOYQ 80cm

1 185 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

2 51 Highland's Lad Greta Dale

3 53 Tinkerbell Eleana Daly

4 54 EA Sam | Am Arabella Daly

5 55 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-
crossley

6 98 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell

7 118 Chelton Claire Rose (¢) Tessa Laughton

8 120 Mangaatua Miami (c) Chelsea Laughton

9 151 Jimbo Neave O’connell

10 155 Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-smith

11 167 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds

12 172 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer

13 48 Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

14 185 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

FIBER
FRESH

Optimising Nature’s Brilliance

110 Cat B Fiber Fresh Farm Pony High
Points 80cm HOYQ

1 185 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

2 51 Highland's Lad Greta Dale

3 53 Tinkerbell Eleana Daly

4 55 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-
crossley

5 98 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell

6 151 Jimbo Neave O’connell

7 155 Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-smith

8 167 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds

9 172 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer

10 48 Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

11 185 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

111 Cat C Welcome Intro Pony 80cm

1 9 Bingham Eve Andrews

2 45 Captain Jack Sparrow  Lucy Charteris

3 56 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-
crossley

4 204 Classic Cowboy (c) Mia Webster

112 Cat C Pony HOYQ 80cm

1 6 Tendulkar Ava Andersen

2 9 Bingham Eve Andrews

3 15 Smart Spark Chloe Baker

4 45 Captain Jack Sparrow  Lucy Charteris

5 56 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-
crossley

6 113 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

7 121 Pacific Gold Dayna Lowe

8 135 Oddfella Nga Rua Sophia Mckendry



Wi

...
N\

%

SHOWHUNTER

113 ESNZ Pony Equitation Series 80cm
(cannot enter 105)

1 2 Belladonna Raewyn Adams

2 6 Tendulkar Ava Andersen

3 45 Captain Jack Sparrow  Lucy Charteris

4 48 Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

5 56 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-
crossley

6 98 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell

7 172 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer

8 185 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

114 Cat C Pony HOYQ 90cm

1 2 Belladonna Raewyn Adams

2 45 Captain Jack Sparrow  Lucy Charteris

3 56 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-
crossley

4 113 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

5 121 Pacific Gold Dayna Lowe

6 135 Oddfella Nga Rua Sophia Mckendry

7 182 Moccochino Zoe Slater

Aniwell

FILTA i
DAGY CLEAR o

115 Cat C Aniwell Pony High Points

AN AN

90cm HOYQ
1 2 Belladonna Raewyn Adams
2 6 Tendulkar Ava Andersen
3 45 Captain Jack Sparrow  Lucy Charteris
4 56 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-

crossley

5 113 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing
6 121 Pacific Gold Dayna Lowe
7 135 Oddfella Nga Rua Sophia Mckendry
8 182 Moccochino Zoe Slater

Show Hunter -
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Practice Round #1

PL Taste The Stars
Dunurban Sneak Peak
SS Regen

Bellwood Cergio
Tokomaru Pipi Bay
Funky Chicken BHS
Carumba

Thor Arrow

Just Milly

Luca

Pl Flying Spur

Practice Round #2

Princigalli
lllumination

Naomi APH
Bellwood Cergio
Tokomaru Pipi Bay
Driving Master

My Stella

Funky Chicken BHS
Van West

Chill Factor (c)
Thor Arrow

Weiti Astranomical
PL Taste The Stars
DS Coppelia (c)

intro Horse 70cm

Just Milly

Naomi APH
Bellwood Cergio
Tokomaru Pipi Bay
Funky Chicken BHS
Carumba

Chill Factor (c)

PL Taste The Stars
Chilly

DS Coppelia (c)
Luca

Intro Horse 80cm

lllumination
Dunurban Sneak Peak
Naomi APH
Carlucci

PL Biscuit Bear
Bellwood Cergio
Tokomaru Pipi Bay
Makeeba

My Stella

Funky Chicken BHS
Carumba

Van West

Chill Factor (c)

Thor Arrow

Weiti Astranomical
Chilly

DS Coppelia (c)
Luca

Pinstripe Il

Sunday, 08:00 am

Hayley Shaw
Brodie Botica
Rosa Douglass
Nichola Hamburger
Jo Heath

Olivia Mitchell
Sarah Morris
Brooke Page
Claire Anderson
Anna Kate Taylor
Hayley Shaw

Hannah Armstrong
Kate Bird

Victoria Brown
Nichola Hamburger
Jo Heath

Teagan Marett
Penelope Mehrtens
Olivia Mitchell
Andrew Munro
Tessa Nichols
Brooke Page

Emily Peacock
Hayley Shaw
Danielle Simpson

Claire Anderson
Victoria Brown
Nichola Hamburger
Jo Heath

Olivia Mitchell
Sarah Morris
Tessa Nichols
Hayley Shaw
Zoe Shore
Danielle Simpson
Anna Kate Taylor

Kate Bird

Brodie Botica
Victoria Brown
Katie Flett

Alana Carr

Nichola Hamburger
Jo Heath

Fiona Hurst
Penelope Mehrtens
Olivia Mitchell
Sarah Morris
Andrew Munro
Tessa Nichols
Brooke Page

Emily Peacock

Zoe Shore

Danielle Simpson
Anna Kate Taylor
Jessica Townsend



204

1 24
2 28
3 42
4 70
5 74
6 97
7 103
8 139
9 150
10 1563
11 157
12 175
13 180
14 181
205

1 42
2 4
3 179
4 24
5 27
6 36
7 216
8 21
9 7
10 65
11 70
12 74
13 77
14 123
15 42
16 139
17 141
18 144
19 150
20 1583
21 157
22 158
23 175
24 128
25 179
26 181
27 202
28 4
28 42
206

1 42
2 179
3 70
4 4

5 7

6 14
727
8 36
9 38
10 47
11 42
12 74
13 116
14 123
15 128
16 138
17 139
18 141
19 148
20 183
21 158
22 175
23 181
24 202

Intro Horse 90cm

lllumination

Dunurban Sneak Peak
Debatable Miss

On The Point Laurent-
perrier

PL Biscuit Bear
Tokomaru Pipi Bay
Makeeba

My Stella

Chill Factor (c)

Thor Arrow

Kuriwao Hawke
Revolutionary

Chilly

DS Coppelia (c)

Horse HOYQ 90cm

Debatable Miss
Bella K

SP Blue Eyed Ghost
lllumination

Daisy Duke

Its Just George
Kings Road
Pinstripe Il
Ayrdene Banjo

SS Regen
Carlucci

PL Biscuit Bear
The Munshi
Primus

Icloud

My Stella
Bloomfield SSNZ
Montalto

Chill Factor (c)
Thor Arrow
Kuriwao Hawke
Weiti Astranomical
Revolutionary
Driving Master

PL Flying Spur
DS Coppelia (c)
TH Delephine
Sandow Jacob
Zealand Blue HSH

Horse HOYQ 100cm

Debatable Miss
PL Flying Spur
Carlucci

Sandow Jacob
Ayrdene Banjo
Shaka Zulu LI
Daisy Duke

Its Just George
Vali

Eireann All Heart
Zealand Blue HSH
PL Biscuit Bear
Southwood Reckless
Primus

Driving Master
Swayze

My Stella
Bloomfield SSNZ
Houdini GNZ
Thor Arrow

Weiti Astranomical
Revolutionary

DS Coppelia (c)
TH Delephine

Kate Bird
Brodie Botica
Emily Cammock
Katie Flett

Alana Carr

Jo Heath

Fiona Hurst
Penelope Mehrtens
Tessa Nichols
Brooke Page

Jess Paul

Kirsty Sharapoff
Zoe Shore

Danielle Simpson

Emily Cammock
Georgia Allison
Hayley Shaw

Kate Bird
Summer Borrie
Savannah Bruce
Emily Van Herpt
Jessica Townsend
Kirsty Anderson
Rosa Douglass
Katie Flett

Alana Carr

Lewis Mclellan
Kylie Lyders

Emily Cammock
Penelope Mehrtens
Katie Meredith
Sarah Morris
Tessa Nichols
Brooke Page

Jess Paul

Emily Peacock
Kirsty Sharapoff
Teagan Marett
Hayley Shaw
Danielle Simpson
Maddison Thompson
Georgia Allison
Emily Cammock

Emily Cammock
Hayley Shaw

Katie Flett

Georgia Allison
Kirsty Anderson
Abbey Baker
Summer Borrie
Savannah Bruce
Molly Buist-brown
Charlotte Colebrook
Emily Cammock
Alana Carr

Malisa Landreth
Kylie Lyders
Teagan Marett
Jade Mcrae
Penelope Mehrtens
Katie Meredith
Kaitlyn Murray
Brooke Page

Emily Peacock
Kirsty Sharapoff
Danielle Simpson
Maddison Thompson

25 216 Kings Road
26 179 SP Blue Eyed Ghost
27 70 On The Point Laurent-
perrier
28 42 Icloud
{P-

Emily Van Herpt
Hayley Shaw
Katie Flett

Emily Cammock

Specialists in Rotational Mouiding

207 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points

100cm
1 4 Bella K
2 27 Daisy Duke
3 38 Vali
4 70 Carlucci
5 128 Driving Master
6 148 Houdini GNZ
7 203 Splash Of Colours
8 211 Pinstripe Il
9
1

216 Kings Road
Sandow Jacob

0 4

Georgia Allison
Summer Borrie
Molly Buist-brown
Katie Flett

Teagan Marett
Kaitlyn Murray
Rhiarna Webster
Jessica Townsend
Emily Van Herpt
Georgia Allison

208

Points 100cm
179 PL Flying Spur

1

2 7 Ayrdene Banjo

3 14 Shaka Zulu LI

4 36 Its Just George

5 47 Eireann All Heart

6 77 The Munshi

7 116 Southwood Reckless
8 123 Primus

9 138 Swayze

10 144 Montalto

11 149 Totem Tots

12 153 Thor Arrow

13 158 Weiti Astranomical
14 202 TH Delephine

16 179 SP Blue Eyed Ghost

Carousel Equestrian Amateur High

Hayley Shaw

Kirsty Anderson
Abbey Baker
Savannah Bruce
Charlotte Colebrook
Lewis Mclellan
Malisa Landreth
Kylie Lyders

Jade Mcrae

Sarah Morris

Jazz Neale

Brooke Page

Emily Peacock
Maddison Thompson
Hayley Shaw
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FEED TO SUCCEED
212 NRM Horse High Points 110cm

S H OW H U N T E R 179 Hosgglue Eyed Ghost

[/
N

yZ

1 Hayley Shaw
2 4 BellaK Georgia Allison
3 38 Vali Molly Buist-brown
4 47 Eireann All Heart Charlotte Colebrook
5 70 On The Point Laurent-  Katie Flett
209 ESNZ Junior Equitation 100cm perrier
1 4 Bella K Georgia Allison 6 116 Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth
2 27 Daisy Duke Summer Borrie 7 129 Attenborough Colleeen Marett
3 38 Vali Molly Buist-brown 8 130 Clicquot Louise Marriott
4 128 Driving Master Teagan Marett 9 141 Kansas SSNZ Katie Meredith
5 211 Pinstripe I Jessica Townsend 10 202 TH Delephine Maddison Thompson
6 216 Kings Road Emily Van Herpt 1 179 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

210 Petticoat Lane Performance
Horses Open Adult Equitation

100cm
1 14 Shaka Zulu LI Abbey Baker
2 47 Eireann All Heart Charlotte Colebrook
3 77 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
4 123 Primus Kylie Lyders
5 130 Clicquot Louise Marriott
6 138 Swayze Jade Mcrae
7 149 Totem Tots Jazz Neale
8 179 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
211 Horse HOYQ 110cm
1 179 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
2 129 Attenborough Colleeen Marett
3 216 Kings Road Emily Van Herpt
4 130 Clicquot Louise Marriott
5 179 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Hayley Shaw
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